S I Q U R A
XCU COMPACT
XCU Compact 316L rugged 2MP HD camera motorized zoom
D E S C R I P T I O N
Rugged stainless-steel camera for demanding environments. The XCU Compact is
fitted with a 4x or 10x motorized lens and autofocus for rapid deployment and
remote installation. The XCU and its accessories are double protected against
corrosion; they are entirely made of powder-coated stainless-steel (316L). The

Supported browsers Internet Explorer (9.0+), Chrome, Firefox, Safari
User accounts 20
Ordering information
XCU-C M04 XCU Compact 316L rugged 2MP HD camera 4x motorized 4-12mm
XCU-C M10 XCU Compact 316L rugged 2MP HD camera 10x motorized 5-50mm
Mounting accessories
XCUWM01 XCU 316L Wall/Pole mount with swivel, RAL9016
XCUCM01 XCU 316L Rugged ceiling mount, RAL9016
XCUSS01 XCU Fusion 316L sunshield, RAL9016
Cable connectors
XCUCNC-PWR01 XCU IP67 power connector straight, cable part
XCUCNC-RJ45 XCU IP67 Ethernet connector straight, cable part
S I Q U R A . C O M 5 / 7
D I M E N S I O N S  I N  M M
S I Q U R A . C O M 6 / 7
R E L A T E D
Siqura XCUWM01
XCU 316L Wall/Pole mount with swivel, RAL9016
Siqura XCUCM01 and XCUCM02
Ceiling mount for the XCU Fusion and compact.
Siqura XCUSS01
XCU Fusion sun-shield
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)